

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C. No.1082 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	10.04.2026	<u>KL,J</u> <u>I.A. No.1 OF 2026</u> Having satisfied with the reasons mentioned in paragraph No.5 that the respondent in the contempt case has to attend a meeting on 10.04.2026 with regard to implementation of 99-days “Praja Paalana - Pragathi Pranalika” development action plan, this application is ordered and his presence is dispensed with today. <u>C.C. No.1802 OF 2025</u> List on 24.04.2026 on which date he shall appear in person. Ms. Tekuru Swetcha, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall communicate copy of this order to the respondent. <u>KL,J</u> Mgr.	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

